
Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym A
Meet Results
Jun 23-27, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2021 11:04:40 AM

Women / 2 / L2 a2 g1
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Grace Wall2409
Vidalia GA

9.275 9.600 9.8009.775 38.450
5 2 1 2 1 

1 

Avielle Jansen Van Rensbur1129
GymKidz FG

9.375 9.700 9.7509.575 38.400
3T 1 2 3 2 

2 

K'lynn Pralow1418
Lake Murray SC

9.375 9.550 9.9509.475 38.350
3T 3 3 1 3 

3 

Riley Cook1419
Lake Murray SC

9.450 9.500 9.5259.350 37.825
1 4 4 5T 4 

4 

Aubrey Haresky107
360 Freestyle SP

9.400 9.250 9.5259.125 37.300
2 8 6 5T 5 

5 

Peyton Lewis1423
Lake Murray SC

9.125 9.450 9.6009.000 37.175
7 5 7T 4 6 

6 

Breez Tillitz1421
Lake Murray SC

8.700 9.300 9.4509.150 36.600
12 6 5 9 7 

7 

Calleigh Bell2402
Vidalia GA

9.025 8.750 9.5008.825 36.100
8 9 9 8 8 

8 

Tessa Langrehr187
AMKM Gymnastics  WI

9.175 9.275 9.4008.200 36.050
6 7 12 10 9 

9 

Eden Wynn1015
Futuristic OH

8.925 8.650 9.3509.000 35.925
9 11 7T 11 10 

10 

Kanynn Smith247
B&M Gymnastics KY

8.600 8.700 9.5258.425 35.250
13 10 10 5T 11 

11 

Zoey Christensen1049
Goldens CE

8.800 8.400 9.0008.400 34.600
10 14 11 13 12 

12 

Ellie Scroggins1050
Goldens CE

8.725 8.500 9.0508.100 34.375
11 13 13 12 13 

13 

Hayden Kardesh1335
KIAGA CE

8.400 8.525 8.6258.025 33.575
14 12 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 a2 g2
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Ossa1609
Miracle FG

9.800 9.850 9.8509.800 39.300
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kloe Mack505
CATS - Wellington FG

9.550 9.950 9.8009.850 39.150
2 1 1 2 2 

2 

Josephine Berglund1030
Gold Coast FG

9.325 9.350 9.7009.400 37.775
5T 5T 4 5 3 

3 

Kenzie Brigham508
CATS - Wellington FG

9.425 9.125 9.7259.475 37.750
3 8 3 3T 4 

4 

Catalina Flowers417
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

9.300 9.450 9.4259.200 37.375
7 3T 7 9T 5 

5 

Jozlene Martinez999
Fox Valley CE

9.325 8.700 9.7259.350 37.100
5T 11 5 3T 6T

6T

Maycee Guin2408
Vidalia GA

9.350 9.450 9.6008.700 37.100
4 3T 10 6 6T

6T

Kinley Harvey431
Cambridge OH

8.925 9.350 9.5759.175 37.025
9 5T 8 7 8 

8 

Laurel Greco1709
Oconee GA

9.050 9.000 9.4259.300 36.775
8 10 6 9T 9 

9 

Kendalynn Hannon435
Cambridge OH

8.850 9.275 9.5508.475 36.150
10 7 11 8 10 

10 

Evangelie Suarez1902
Riverside - CE

8.650 9.050 9.0258.800 35.525
11 9 9 12 11 

11 

Jaylee Reid246
B&M Gymnastics KY

8.275 8.000 9.0508.400 33.725
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a2 g3
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jiavanna Sarnicola1566
Miami Beach FG

9.600 10.000 9.9009.775 39.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Warren1422
Lake Murray SC

9.300 9.700 9.7259.675 38.400
4 3 2 3 2 

2 

Abigail Levine507
CATS - Wellington FG

9.100 9.850 9.6009.550 38.100
7T 2 3 5 3 

3 

Lillian Boatner1576
Mikcalia's OZ

9.425 9.250 9.8509.200 37.725
2 9T 9T 2 4 

4 

Aislinn Houseman1710
Oconee GA

9.200 9.525 9.5759.250 37.550
5 4T 6 6 5 

5 

Robin Bajpai2053
South Miami FG

8.900 9.175 9.6509.450 37.175
11T 13 4 4 6 

6 

Hailey Heatherman2109
Southwest ELite MV

9.100 9.300 9.4759.225 37.100
7T 7T 7T 9 7 

7 

Tenley Hartley1711
Oconee GA

9.150 9.250 9.4509.225 37.075
6 9T 7T 10 8 

8 

Samantha Gilbert415
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

9.400 9.225 9.4258.850 36.900
3 11 13 11 9 

9 

Makenna Shapiro506
CATS - Wellington FG

8.700 9.525 9.5008.825 36.550
13 4T 14 8 10T

10T

Clara Trost414
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

8.975 9.200 9.1759.200 36.550
10 12 9T 15 10T

10T

Keira Welch1028
Gold Coast FG

8.900 9.300 9.2509.050 36.500
11T 7T 12 14 12 

12 

Jacie Lynn1246
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.100 8.600 9.5509.150 36.400
7T 15 11 7 13 

13 

Aalayah Volcy504
CATS - Wellington FG

8.650 8.900 9.3009.375 36.225
14 14 5 12T 14 

14 

Allison Zeien503
CATS - Wellington FG

8.500 9.350 9.3008.425 35.575
15 6 15 12T 15 

15 
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Num Name
Gym
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Valentina Detillio509
CATS - Wellington FG

9.350 9.600 9.8759.650 38.475
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ellery Skinner1713
Oconee GA

9.000 9.650 9.7259.875 38.250
9T 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Valeria Guerrero1610
Miracle FG

9.450 9.475 9.6759.475 38.075
1 4T 5T 4T 3 

3 

Carolina Janoura2052
South Miami FG

9.250 9.375 9.7259.625 37.975
4 6 3 2T 4 

4 

Catalina Ortiz2049
South Miami FG

9.150 9.500 9.6759.475 37.800
7 3 5T 4T 5 

5 

Annison Hightower2411
Vidalia GA

9.325 9.475 9.6009.325 37.725
3 4T 8 6 6 

6 

Kaitlin Tye1604
Miracle FG

9.225 9.250 9.5759.600 37.650
5 8 4 7 7 

7 

Mya Foster1088
GTFL ATHLETICS FL

9.200 9.350 9.4509.000 37.000
6 7 9 8 8 

8 

Aubree Kasper1998
Sky Gymnastics MV

9.125 8.775 9.2509.350 36.500
8 9 7 10 9 

9 

Paisley Deck1712
Oconee GA

9.000 8.650 9.3008.900 35.850
9T 10 10 9 10 

10 

Zoey Kleinert1051
Goldens CE

8.850 8.300 9.0008.525 34.675
11 11 13 11 11 

11 

Marian Russell188
AMKM Gymnastics  WI

8.650 8.150 8.9258.600 34.325
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

Emma Ferguson1573
Mikcalia's OZ

8.325 7.750 8.8258.850 33.750
13 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Cara Mueting929
Flip Zone MV

9.500 9.750 10.0009.875 39.125
3T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Autumn Suarez1608
Miracle FG

9.800 9.750 9.7759.700 39.025
1 1T 3 4 2 

2 

Avee Jackson2426
Wild West MV

9.475 9.350 9.8009.825 38.450
5T 6 2 3 3 

3 

Brinley Rogers1773
Paramount GA

9.475 9.450 9.6509.500 38.075
5T 5 8 6 4 

4 

Hadley Nelms1715
Oconee GA

9.400 9.500 9.5509.550 38.000
7 4 4T 9T 5 

5 

Amaya Taylor1606
Miracle FG

9.100 9.525 9.6259.525 37.775
9 3 6T 7 6 

6 

Baylee Haltiwanger1420
Lake Murray SC

9.225 9.300 9.9259.275 37.725
8 7T 10 2 7 

7 

Peyton Lentz1607
Miracle FG

9.775 9.000 9.7259.025 37.525
2 11 12 5 8 

8 

Mia Forero Baquero1605
Miracle FG

9.500 9.300 9.3759.250 37.425
3T 7T 11 11 9 

9 

Haven Beck1714
Oconee GA

8.800 9.025 9.5509.525 36.900
11 10 6T 9T 10 

10 

Sydney Newman1580
Mikcalia's OZ

8.725 8.400 9.5759.550 36.250
12 12 4T 8 11 

11 

Chloe Lackey1708
Oconee GA

8.950 9.125 8.6759.475 36.225
10 9 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 g3
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Buraglia2051
South Miami FG

9.500 9.550 9.7509.450 38.250
2 2T 4 2T 1 

1 

Cali Thomas2473
Big Dog KY

9.375 9.550 9.6009.600 38.125
3 2T 1 5 2 

2 

Bryn Humphrey2225
TKs Gymnastics KY

9.525 9.300 9.7509.475 38.050
1 5T 3 2T 3 

3 

Lily Costello1615
NaplesProgressive FL

9.225 9.500 9.6759.550 37.950
5 4 2 4 4 

4 

Brayleigh Cook1578
Mikcalia's OZ

9.150 9.300 9.8009.400 37.650
6 5T 5 1 5 

5 

Kennadi Keck411
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

9.300 9.225 9.2259.350 37.100
4 8 6T 9T 6 

6 

Raelyn Embry1813
Rec Force GA

9.075 8.850 9.5509.025 36.500
7 11 9 6 7 

7 

Elena Dement1574
Mikcalia's OZ

8.850 9.300 9.4508.850 36.450
9 5T 11 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Brandow1089
GTFL ATHLETICS FL

8.925 9.150 9.1009.225 36.400
8 9 8 11 9 

9 

Autumn Harcourt413
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

7.850 9.650 9.5009.350 36.350
11 1 6T 7 10 

10 

Audra Koch434
Cambridge OH

8.425 9.025 9.2258.950 35.625
10 10 10 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 g4
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Jimenez1128
GymKidz FG

9.250 9.650 9.9509.700 38.550
6T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Kenna Walker930
Flip Zone MV

9.600 9.250 9.8509.700 38.400
2 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Taelynn Bockover638
Concordia MV

9.375 9.400 9.7509.575 38.100
5 2 3 3 3T

3T

Emily Vaughan2110
Southwest ELite MV

9.625 9.375 9.6509.450 38.100
1 3 4T 4 3T

3T

Hailey Hall1812
Rec Force GA

9.525 9.075 9.3759.450 37.425
3 8T 4T 8T 5 

5 

Ashlee Martin1575
Mikcalia's OZ

9.100 9.100 9.4759.400 37.075
10 6T 6 5T 6 

6 

Quinn Mohr1727
OhioGym Institute LE

9.125 9.150 9.4759.175 36.925
8T 5 7 5T 7 

7 

Kendall Wood2223
TKs Gymnastics KY

9.400 9.075 9.3008.975 36.750
4 8T 9 10 8 

8 

Isabella Bennett1971
Salina GemStars MV

9.250 8.600 9.4009.100 36.350
6T 10 8 7 9 

9 

Teeghan Alaniz1903
Riverside - CE

8.750 9.100 9.0258.900 35.775
11 6T 10 11 10 

10 

Lasey Rogel1726
OhioGym Institute LE

9.125 7.800 9.3758.575 34.875
8T 12 12 8T 11 

11 

Gracelynne Repp418
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

8.400 8.350 8.9258.625 34.300
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 g5
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe McIndoo1029
Gold Coast FG

9.475 9.800 9.7509.850 38.875
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Ava Cantrell1577
Mikcalia's OZ

9.325 9.475 9.9009.500 38.200
4 3T 8 1 2T

2T

Chloe Halsrud2472
Big Dog KY

9.125 9.550 9.7009.825 38.200
9 2 2 6T 2T

2T

April Meeker1027
Gold Coast FG

9.400 9.475 9.6509.600 38.125
2T 3T 5 8 4 

4 

Parker Routt2224
TKs Gymnastics KY

9.400 9.300 9.8009.550 38.050
2T 7 6T 3 5 

5 

Tori Cantrell1579
Mikcalia's OZ

9.275 9.225 9.8759.625 38.000
5 8 3T 2 6 

6 

Bralynn Cheeks1999
Sky Gymnastics MV

8.950 9.350 9.4509.625 37.375
10 5T 3T 9 7 

7 

Rylee Wagstaff433
Cambridge OH

8.725 9.350 9.7009.400 37.175
11 5T 9 6T 8 

8 

Audrey Fagrell1716
Oconee GA

9.175 9.150 9.3009.325 36.950
8 9 10 12 9 

9 

Jordan Green412
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

9.250 9.025 9.0509.250 36.575
6T 10 11 13 10 

10 

Grace Flister2125
Stateline YMCA WI

9.250 9.000 9.3258.700 36.275
6T 11 12 10T 11 

11 

Miranda Swindle432
Cambridge OH

8.500 8.150 9.7259.550 35.925
12 13 6T 5 12 

12 

Madison Whisner420
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

8.100 8.400 9.3258.650 34.475
13 12 13 10T 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 g6
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Trompeter1031
Gold Coast FG

9.425 9.625 9.7759.725 38.550
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jesenia Gamboa2425
Wild West MV

9.100 9.550 9.7759.625 38.050
9 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Lilly Brouillette2226
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.200 9.150 9.6259.500 37.475
5T 9 3 3 3 

3 

Lauren Latimer1259
Hutchison GymAcad MV

9.450 9.350 9.3509.250 37.400
1 4 7 7 4 

4 

Nariyah Tibbs1258
Hutchison GymAcad MV

9.400 9.325 9.3259.325 37.375
3 5 5 8T 5 

5 

Addie Hersey2123
Stateline YMCA WI

9.175 9.250 9.6009.200 37.225
8 6T 8 4 6 

6 

Ansley Willliams2410
Vidalia GA

9.300 9.250 9.3259.275 37.150
4 6T 6 8T 7 

7 

Mallorie Allen1247
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.200 9.400 9.5258.925 37.050
5T 3 10 5 8 

8 

Khylee Marshall1878
Rising Star OK

8.900 9.100 9.4258.900 36.325
10 10 11 6 9 

9 

Chloe Woodford419
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

8.400 9.200 9.1009.425 36.125
12 8 4 12 10 

10 

Emma Bradley2124
Stateline YMCA WI

8.700 9.050 9.1758.875 35.800
11 11 12 11 11 

11 

Kemonee Sanford-Thomps1014
Futuristic OH

9.200 7.000 9.2759.175 34.650
5T 12 9 10 12 

12 

Torrie Toller2458
B&M Gymnastics KY

7.550 6.000 8.6758.575 30.800
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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